School Name: KV AMBIKAPUR

Region: RAIPUR

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526004364
92526001463
26

SAKSHAM
SHRIWAS

1/WL-115

11

32526016966
12526001248
42

SIDDHI SAHU

NA

2/ WL-116

32526008192
82526000623
19

AYANSH
SINHA

NA

3/WL-117

10

32526016872
12526001327
18

TANISHQ
SAHU

NA

4 [ WL-118

17

32526025283
92526001709
55

ANKUSH
KUMAR PAL

NA

5/WL-119

32526007364
22526000395
73

KAVYANSH
SANDILY

NA

6 / WL-120

32526006759
62526000389
79

AARYA
TIWARI

NA

7/ WL-121

18

32526026069
92526001762
68

WINCIE
BISWAL

NA

8 / WL-122

32526001786
02526001204
34

SARANSH
GUPTA

NA

9 /WL-123

32526005523
32526000282
88

RISHABH
GUPTA

NA

10/ WL-124




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
13 32526019767 | GOURAV 4 NA 11 /WL-125
12526001427 | PAINKRA
96
9 32526014250 | MOKSH 4 NA 12 / WL-126
42526001333 | PATEL
96
12 32526018029 | KANISHK 4 NA 13/ WL-127
32526001102 | GAJPAL
97
7 32526008540 | KIYARA 4 NA 14 / WL-128
12526000466 | PAIKRA
35
14 32526021101 | PRAVEEN 4 NA 15/ WL-129
92526001351 | DAS
31
8 32526008972 | UTKARSH 4 NA 16 / WL-130
62526000497 | BHAGAT
03
15 32526022377 | AVANTIKA 4 NA 17 / WL-131
72526001477 | YADAV
31
16 32526023786 | ELIPHAZ 4 NA 18 / WL-132
42526001699 | THOMAS

88
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